
Resultatlista Hagforsfält 12/10-2019

Klass Placering Deltagare Klubb Poäng Pris Std

D2 1 Marina Rask Mariestads Pk 52 P

2 Malin Boström Nordmarkens Pk 47

VÄ 1 Erik Masth Älvenäs Pk 72 P S

2 Bosse Forsbacke Nordmarkens Pk 50

VY 1 Carl-Johan Johansson Filipstads Pk 58 P

2 C-H Carlsson I2 SkF 43

C1 1 Mats Gustafsson Filipstads Pk 39 P

2 Stefan Resare Storfors Pk 38

3 Karl Heinz Nordmarkens Pk 28

C2 1 Eric Harju Storfors Pk 69 P B

2 Evert Johansson Fryksdalens Pk 64 P

3 Anders Dahlberg Karlstad Psk 59

4 Stig Eriksson Kristinehamns Pk 58

5 Björn Boström Nordmarkens Pk 51

6 Josenfin Andersson Älvenäs Pk BR

C3 1 Martin Forbacke Nordmarkens Pk 75 P S

2 Jan Rask Mariestads Pk 72 P S

3 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens Pk 71 P B

4 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo Psk 69 B

5 Ulf Öberg Storfors Pk 68 B

6 Per-Erik Söderberg Kristinehamns Pk 68 B

7 Maria Bergenheim Älvenäs Pk 65

8 Janne Remnér Älvenäs Pk 64

9 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo Psk 62

10 Anders Nilsson Älvenäs Pk 47

Lag C Stefan Resare Storfors Pk 38

Eric Harju Storfors PK 69

Ulf Öberg Storfors Pk 68

Storfors Pk 175 P



Klass Placering Deltagare Klubb Poäng Pris

R2 1 Stig Eriksson Kristinehamns Pk 63 P

2 Anders Dahlberg Karlstad Psk 60 P

3 Bosse Forsbacke Nordmarkens Pk 51

4 C-H Carlsson I2 SkF 48

5 Evert Johansson Fryksdalens Pk 46

R3 1 Martin Forbacke Nordmarkens Pk 72 P S

2 Maria Bergenheim Älvenäs Pk 71 P B

3 Erik Masth Älvenäs Pk 71 P B

4 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo Psk 67 B

5 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens Pk 66

6 Per-Erik Söderberg Kristinehamns Pk 63

7 Janne Remnér Älvenäs Pk 62

8 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo Psk 62

9 Anders Nilsson Älvenäs Pk 49

A1 1 Stefan Resare Storfors Pk 38 P

A2 1 Stig Eriksson Kristinehamns Pk 63 P B

2 Anders Dahlberg Karlstad Psk 57

3 Björn Boström Nordmarkens Pk 41

4 Malin Boström Nordmarkens Pk 34

A3 1 Maria Bergenheim Älvenäs Pk 70 P S

2 Per-Erik Söderberg Kristinehamns Pk 62 P B

3 Ulf Öberg Storfors Pk 61 B

4 Martin Forbacke Nordmarkens Pk 61 B

5 Jan Rask Mariestads Pk 60

6 Janne Remnér Älvenäs Pk 53

7 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo Psk 48

8 Anders Nilsson Älvenäs Pk 35

B3 1 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens Pk 67 P

2 Ulf Öberg Storfors Pk 62


